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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
O 

HANEEFA O (FTHR) Oruvil house, 
Kattilangadi, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

2 31/12/2025 ABDUL KAREEM P K SAJITHA P K (MTHR) PUTHANKOD, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

3 31/12/2025 MOHAMED 
ASRUDHEEN  

MATTATH

IBRAHIM M (FTHR) Mattath house, 
Kattilangadi, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

4 31/12/2025 Ayisha MUHAMMAD (HSBN) Munnazhikkattil House, 
ThekkanKuttoor, 

Thalakkad, 
Thekkankuttur, 676551, 

Tirur

  

5 31/12/2025 Hamza Muhammed (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Thekkankuttur, 

Talakkad, Vengalur, 
676102, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

6 31/12/2025 Kunheen Kunhahamed Musliyar 
(FTHR)

Kuttipparambil, 
Karathur, Tirunnavaya, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  

7 31/12/2025 SHAMLA M P MANDAYAPURATH 
MUHAMMAD 

BASHEER (FTHR)

8/472-A, MANDAYA 
PURATH HOUSE, 

CHOTTUR, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

8 31/12/2025 SULLATH  FATHIMA 
T 

ABDUL VAHID 
MUNDATHIYIL 

(HSBN)

16/328  
MUNDATHIYIL  

HOUSE, 
CHINNAMPADI  

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

9 31/12/2025 JAMSHEERA M K MUHAMMED ALFAZ 
K V (HSBN)

8/75, KALLUVETTY 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

10 31/12/2025 HAMEED A MOIDUTTY (FTHR) AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

11 31/12/2025 ASANATH T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 
NALAKATH 

THADATHIL (HSBN)

NALAKATH 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

12 31/12/2025 FATHIMA JUMANA SHAMSUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

1/152 A 
THACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

13 31/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN  KUNJIMUHAMMED  
CHETTIYAMTHOTI  

(FTHR)

CHETTIYAMTHOTI 
HOUSE, 

KOORICHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUGA PO, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

14 31/12/2025 Nasar V P Abdulla Kutty (FTHR) Velladath 
Padincharethil, 

Karathur, Tirunnavaya, 
Codacal, 676108, Tirur

  

15 31/12/2025 MURSHIDA 
BEEGUM  T 

NOUFAL MON  
PANACHIYATHIL 

(HSBN)

01/173  
PANACHIYATHIL  

HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM  
KURUGA P O, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUGA, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

16 31/12/2025 ABDUL AZEEZ  
PULICKAL

SAYEDALAVI (FTHR) KALATHUM 
PADIKKAL, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
679301, TIRUR

  

17 31/12/2025 ABDU RAHIMAN 
KARUNATH 
PALLIYALIL

MOHAMED 
MUSLIAR 

KARUNATH 
PALLIYALIL (FTHR)

KARUNATH 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVUR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

18 31/12/2025 SEENA MOHAMED 
KUNHI 

ALI PARAPPIL (HSBN) PARAPPIL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

19 31/12/2025 FARHAN VP VAHAB (FTHR) Valiyapeediyekkal, 
Paravannur, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

20 31/12/2025 MINI RANA PRATHAPAN 
(HSBN)

PARAKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

PUNNAKKATHADAM, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
679301, TIRUR

  

21 31/12/2025 MOIDEEN KOYA  
MACHINCHERY

EANDU (FTHR) MACHINCHERY  
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

22 31/12/2025 RIYA MUSTHAFA 
KAMAL K 

MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA KAMAL 

(FTHR)

KODIYATH HOUSE, 
PULLOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

23 31/12/2025 MUFEEDHA  P K MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MACHINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

24 31/12/2025 Sabna Shereen C K Shihabudheen C K 
(FTHR)

Chekidan Kuzhiyil, 
Parithi, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, 676301, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

25 31/12/2025 Neha Shirin K Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Karingappara, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Thirur

  

26 31/12/2025 MOIDEENKUTTY MOHAMED (FTHR) 8/336  
KOLKATTILKALLAYATH, 

KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

27 31/12/2025 KADEEJA K K MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA A K 

(HSBN)

ATHIYATHIL 
KARATTIL HOUSE, S 

I O - PULLURAL 
ROAD, THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR 

PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

28 31/12/2025 ANSAF V K ABDUL LATHEEF  V 
K (FTHR)

valavath kalliyaapurath 
h, poilisseri, thalakkad, 
poilisseri, 676102, tirur

  

29 31/12/2025 DEVIKA T RAVEENDRAN T 
(FTHR)

THACHANATT 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMKULANGARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

30 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BASIM 
N T

MUHAMMED N T 
(FTHR)

14/153 
NADUVILTHOTTY, 

NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

31 31/12/2025 Aboobacker Muhammed (FTHR) Thayyil House, Thekkan 
Kuttur, Talakkad, 

Vengalur, 676102, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

32 31/12/2025 JASNA C A SULAIMAN (HSBN) MULLANCHERY, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

33 31/12/2025 KAMARU THAIKKAT MOHAMED SHAFI 
POTTACHOLA (HSBN)

455 POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

34 31/12/2025 NUHA 
THEYYAMBATTIL 

MOHAMED NIYAS 
THEYYAMBATTIL 

(FTHR)

11/268, Theyyambattil 
House, Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

35 31/12/2025 FAISAL 
THARAMMAL 

PUTHANPEEDIKKAL

ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

357,THARAMMAL 
PUTHANPEEDIKKAL, 
THAVALANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

36 31/12/2025 ABID POTTACHOLA UMMERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTTACHOLA, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

37 31/12/2025 AMINA U AVARAN (HSBN) ERATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

38 31/12/2025 ARUNIMA M MURALIDHARAN M 
(FTHR)

MOORKKATHIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRURR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

39 31/12/2025 RISVANA THASNI K FAWAS  K (HSBN) KURIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KANMANAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

40 31/12/2025 MOHAMED JASHIR P 
V

KUNHIPPA (FTHR) PUDIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

41 31/12/2025 ZEENATH C FAISAL (HSBN) PUTHUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

42 31/12/2025 SHAHZAD HASSAN 
NOUSHAD 

THARAYAN 
KANDATHIL

NOUSHAD ALI 
THARAYAN 

KANDATHIL  (FTHR)

05/105, Pookayil, Tirur, 
Pookayil Bazar, 676107, 

Tirur

  

43 31/12/2025 SALEENA ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (HSBN)

THALLASSERI, 
THEKKAN 
KUTTOOR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

44 31/12/2025 Muhammed Shameer PK Shamsudheen PK 
(FTHR)

Pottammal Kizhakkethil, 
Perassannur P O, 

Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur P O, 
679571, Tirur

  

45 31/12/2025 SUMAYYA  A IBRAHIM A (FTHR) ACHATH HOUSE, 
CHANDANAKKAVU, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

46 31/12/2025 MUBASHIRA P SAHEER (HSBN) THIRUTHI HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

47 31/12/2025 MARIYA KOTTAYIL EASA (HSBN) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALLINGAPARAMB, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

48 31/12/2025 Fathima Abu Sahir (HSBN) 14/557-E Chittappurath, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 
Athavanad P O, 676301, 

Tirur

  

49 31/12/2025 ADIL IBRAHIM K K ISMAIL K K (FTHR) KOTHAM KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NECHIKUNDU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

50 31/12/2025 MALLIKA BHASKARAN  (HSBN) KADALIYIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

51 31/12/2025 MOHAMED SHAFI 
MELETHIL

SAYEDALAVI (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
MATHILINGAL 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

52 31/12/2025 ABDUL  MAJEED 
ALUKKAL 

AHAMED  (FTHR) ALUKKAL, 
KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

53 31/12/2025 Nishana Sheri P Farhan C (HSBN) Chanat, Medammal, 
Triprangoade, Codacal P 

O, 676108, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

54 31/12/2025 HASIFA M P MARAKKAR KUTTY 
M P (FTHR)

MOOTTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR 
NORTH, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

55 31/12/2025 JOHRAH MOHAMED SAMEER 
PALLIKKATTIL 

(HSBN)

1/461 PALLIKKATTIL, 
RANDAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

56 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
AZARUDIN A

IBRAHIM (FTHR) ACHATH HOUSE, 
CHANDANAKKAVU, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

57 31/12/2025 FIDHA THASNIM A SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) AYAPPALLY HOUSE, 
KAMMARAMB, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

58 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SULFATH 
P 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MELPATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

59 31/12/2025 SHAHEERA  C P SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(HSBN)

2/327 MAILADIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

60 31/12/2025 MUFASSIRA M MOHAMMED 
THAJUDDHEEN 

(HSBN)

THAYYIL 
POTHANARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMB, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

61 31/12/2025 AFNA  SHERIN ASHRAF KUNDIL 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
POONTHOTTAPADY, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR PO, 

676551, TIRUR

  

62 31/12/2025 HAFSATH M P HAMZA (FTHR) MADANIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

63 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED NAFEL  
VP

MOHAMED (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

64 31/12/2025 FATHIMMA HUDA ABDUL BARI (FTHR) KOTHAMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NECHIKUNDU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

65 31/12/2025 AFSHA THASNI M MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD ANNATH 

(HSBN)

009/112 ANNATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

66 31/12/2025 HARSHIN T K HARIDAS T K (FTHR) THEENKADA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

67 31/12/2025 NABHAN K K BASHEER (FTHR) KARAMKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

68 31/12/2025 RINSHA K  SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

69 31/12/2025 Jaseela K Muzammil Murshid 
Thuluvadath (HSBN)

22/460 Thuluvadath 
House, Chakirippara, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

70 31/12/2025 ANSIYA K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKANGAT, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

71 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
E

ABDUL SALAM E 
(FTHR)

EYANDATH HOUSE, 
VEERASSERIPPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

72 31/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALLINGALPARAMBU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

73 31/12/2025 NIHALA THESNI V P KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI P O, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

74 31/12/2025 HAMZA 
KARUTHEDATH

MOIDEEN (FTHR) 26/36,KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

75 31/12/2025 SHAHANA MOHAMMED 
KHALEEL (HSBN)

THAYYIL 
POTHANARAKKAL, 

ARAVANCHERY, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

76 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHARA P HUSSAIN SALIH 
(HSBN)

287 PARAMPATT 
HOUSE, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

77 31/12/2025 FATHIMA NAFLA P P MOHAMED RIFAS 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL, 
KURUKKOL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

78 31/12/2025 Aysha Sulthwana 
Beegam O K

Parammal Thaiseer 
(HSBN)

Parammal House, 
Chungam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

79 31/12/2025 KAKKUZHIYIL 
BASHEER 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR I T C, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

80 31/12/2025 SAHLA 
KAVUMPURATH 

KHALID  (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

81 31/12/2025 Farhana Rence  MOHAMMED 
BASHEER  (HSBN)

POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM,KUNNUMPURAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

82 31/12/2025 ABOOBACKER  
ACHATH

MOHAMED KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

ACHATH HOUSE, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

83 31/12/2025 MOHAMED SHAMIL 
V P 

MOHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

84 31/12/2025 SOORYA DAS SANTHA (MTHR) MURIKKINKATTIL, 
THAVALANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

85 31/12/2025 MUFLIHA 
PARAMBATH 

KADEEJA (MTHR) PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
PAZHAMKULANGARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

86 31/12/2025 KOYAMU K P MOHAMED (FTHR) 95 KILIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

87 31/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUNNATH ALIYAMU MAMMU 
(FTHR)

170, KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

88 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL C 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHALIYIL, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

89 31/12/2025 SNEHA DASAN M K SANTHA (MTHR) MURIKKINKATTIL, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

90 31/12/2025 RAFEEDHA K ALI K (FTHR) KALLADA HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

91 31/12/2025 IMBICHIBEEVI V T HABEEB KOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

KURUKA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

92 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED JIFRI 
PV 

IBRAHIM PV (FTHR) 10/29, 
PULLATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

93 31/12/2025 AFARA SHIRIN  ANSAZ MECHERY 
(HSBN)

MECHERY HOUSE, 
PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 

TIRUR, POOKAYIL 
BAZAAR, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

94 31/12/2025 SEENATH BUSHARA ALAVI (HSBN) THOTTIYARAMBIL, 
IRINGAVUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR P O, 

676103, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

95 31/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED HASSAN MOIDU 
HAJI (FTHR)

17/196 PARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CERUVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, 676551, TIRUR

  

96 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K P 

HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

21/224-A 
KARINGAPPARA 

HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

97 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED FADIL  
O

THAJUDEEN 
OTHAVANIYIL 

(FTHR)

3/455 A 
OTHAVANIYIL 

HOUSE, POOKAYIL, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

98 31/12/2025 Shesliyabanu A Saifudheen (FTHR) Ammedkanakath, M E 
S, Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur

  

99 31/12/2025 MAIMOONA KUTTYALI (FTHR) ELLATHATHRA 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

100 31/12/2025 BEERAN 
THANIKATTIL 

THITHIKKUTTY 
(WIFE)

448/THANIKKATTIL, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

101 31/12/2025 MOHAMED ALI 
ORUVIL

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) ORUVIL HOUSE, EPK 
NAGAR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

102 31/12/2025 MAYA CHANDRAN V 
K 

CHANDRAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKOOTTIL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

103 31/12/2025 AJMALA THASNI MOOSA (FTHR) PILAKKATIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

THIRUR

  

104 31/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA M K KABEER 
MUNNAZHIKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

MUNNAZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

105 31/12/2025 NOUSHEELA 
BHANU  M V

RAFEEQ (HSBN) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

106 31/12/2025 AMALSHAHID A P YOOSUF (FTHR) AMBAYAPULLI 
HOUSE, 

KALLINGALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA PO, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

107 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD DIYAN NOORUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KUNHARAM 
MARAKKARAKATH, 

PORUR, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

108 31/12/2025 SHIFA P SULAIMAN  P (FTHR) POOLAKKODEN, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

109 31/12/2025 SURAJ C P CHANDRAN C P 
(FTHR)

08/257-A CHONATTU 
PARAMBIL, 
ANDIPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

110 31/12/2025 SHAHANAS K P FAZIL (HSBN) 20/345 POTTENGAL 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL 

PARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

111 31/12/2025 RAZEEN AMAN K RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KASTHOORI HOUSE, 
KUNDANCHINA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

112 31/12/2025 MOHAMED ANSHID 
SHEFIN 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF  (FTHR)

ALUNGAL, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

113 31/12/2025 MOHAMED SUHAIS ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

CHERACHEM 
VEETTIL 

KADAVATH, 
PARASSERI, BP 

ANGADI, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

114 31/12/2025 SHAIKKA K K HAMZA K K (FTHR) 6/325 
KATTEKULANGARA, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

115 31/12/2025 SABITHA K P IZHAK K P (HSBN) KAVUNGAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676107, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

116 31/12/2025 Sumayya V P Abdul Samad (FTHR) 6/292, Vattaparambil 
House, Manhachola, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

117 31/12/2025 SULAIMAN 
ADUKATTIL

MOHAMED 
ADOOKATTIL (FTHR)

ADUKATTIL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

118 31/12/2025 SHOUKKEENA 
SHERIN 

SADIQALI (HSBN) KEEZHVEETTIL, 
PUNNATHALA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

119 31/12/2025 AMAL SHAHID  A P YOOSUF (FTHR) AMBAYAPULLI 
HOUSE, 

KALLINGALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

120 31/12/2025 SHIFANA SHERIN K P NISAR (FTHR) KADIYAPURATH, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

121 31/12/2025 IRFANA SHIREEN T P SADIQ ALI P (HSBN) PULPATTIL HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

122 31/12/2025 ARSHIKHA P P RAJESH P P (FTHR) PERAZHI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

123 31/12/2025 HENNA N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 

676101, TIRUR

  

124 31/12/2025 MOHAMED ANAS K 
M 

AMEER (FTHR) KALLUMOTTAKKAL, 
KARUVATHUKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

125 31/12/2025 JISNA  T NASAR THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

126 31/12/2025 ABDUL VAHID K C  ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KURUDISSERI, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

127 31/12/2025 HIBA N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 

676101, TIRUR

  

128 31/12/2025 FASNA HUSSAIN SUHAIL 
PAMBILIYATH 

(HSBN)

PAMBILIYATH 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA PO, 

676552, TIRUR

  

129 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HANEEN C

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

03-600 B  
CHERUKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

130 31/12/2025 MUFEEDA P MOHAMED 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

131 31/12/2025 ASHIKA JAHAN K ARIFA (MTHR) 101 CHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, JAPPAN 

PADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

132 31/12/2025 SHAHANA C V FAWAS A P (HSBN) APPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

133 31/12/2025 ANZEENA SHIRIN M 
K 

MOHAMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

MANJAKUNNATH, 
VADAKKEKULAMBU, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

134 31/12/2025 SHERIN SHAHNA N KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
NOUFAL (HSBN)

KUNNATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTT, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

135 31/12/2025 SUMAYYA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 

676101, TIRUR

  

136 31/12/2025 SREEKITH M SUDHEER M (FTHR) KAIKOOTIL HOUSE, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

137 31/12/2025 SUMAYYA  A SALMANUL FARIS M 
K (HSBN)

MUNNAYIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

138 31/12/2025 Muhammed Faheem P FAISAL P (FTHR) POOKAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMEL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI 

P O, 676551, TIRUR

  

139 31/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJIYA  
VARIKKOTTIL

MOHAMED  (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

140 31/12/2025 JIZZIFA BANU MUHAMMED 
ZAMEER A G (FTHR)

C V COTTAISE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

141 31/12/2025 NUSAIBA ABDUL MANAF 
(HSBN)

NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 

676101, TIRUR

  

142 31/12/2025 MIFANNAMOL ISHAQUE (HSBN) MULLANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNOOR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

143 31/12/2025 Anshida M Sajid M (FTHR) Mundekkatt house, Kott 
Alinchuvad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

144 31/12/2025 SHAHIDA A MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BARI A (FTHR)

ARAYALAN, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKEN KUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

145 31/12/2025 RUBEENA ALI ASKER (HSBN) ADATTIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

146 31/12/2025 NAJIYA N ABBAS N (FTHR) NEDUVANCHERY, 
KANANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

147 31/12/2025 SILSILA T P SHAMEER P K (HSBN) 17/275 PALERI 
KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

148 31/12/2025 HANEEFA SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

149 31/12/2025 HARSHA K SREENATH K (HSBN) KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

150 31/12/2025 MANSOOR C P ABDUL AZEEZ 
CHALAKKA 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

CHALAKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 

POOKKAYIL BAZAR 
PO, 676107, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

151 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
A 

ALI ASKAR ADATTIL 
(FTHR)

ADATTIL, 
THEKKEKULAMB, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

152 31/12/2025 PURUSHOTHAMAN C 
V 

CHAKKU (FTHR) CHEMBRA VEETTIL, 
B P ANGADI, B P 

ANGADI, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

153 31/12/2025 SHAMLEENA K P MOHAMMED ABRAR 
K (HSBN)

KUNNAKKATT, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

154 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAHEEL C 

BUSHRA (MTHR) 101 CHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, 

JAPPANPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

155 31/12/2025 RAFEENA A K MUNEER  (HSBN) PAININGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

156 31/12/2025 JUBAIRIYA MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
MUTHUKAPARAMBU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

157 31/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM 
AMBAYAPULLI 

KHADEEJA (MTHR) 112 AMBAYAPULLI 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
KALAPAKANCHERI, 

KURUGA, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

158 31/12/2025 MUFEEDA K MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K (FTHR)

KODAKKAT HOUSE, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

159 31/12/2025 NAFEESA MUHAMMAD ALI 
(HSBN)

10/206 VANIYAM 
THODI HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD  P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

160 31/12/2025 UMMAYYA HASSANKOYA 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
PARAMBIL, 

POYILISSERI, 
THALAKKAD, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
676102, TIRUR

  

161 31/12/2025 ABDUL NAZAR  KUNHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

VENGALOOR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

162 31/12/2025 LIYAKATH N MOHAMED SALI 
NHARAKKAT (FTHR)

NHARAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

163 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED NOBIN 
P E 

EBRAHIM KUTTY P E 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
ELLATH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

164 31/12/2025 ABDU RASHEED 
ADUKKATTIL 

RASHEEDA (WIFE) ADUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

165 31/12/2025 ABDUL NAZAR  KUNHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH, 
VENGALOOR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

166 31/12/2025 BILAL MUHAMMED P MOIDEEN  P (FTHR) PULLANIKKATT 
HOUSE, P C PADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

167 31/12/2025 NASEEBA M P RASHID MANJA 
KUNNATH (HSBN)

MANJA KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

168 31/12/2025 SAFAREENA P ABDU SALIM N 
(HSBN)

NELLOLI HOUSE, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

169 31/12/2025 ABDUL HAZEES K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

170 31/12/2025 ABDUL SHUKHOOR 
P E

MOIDHEEN P E 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
ELLATHPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, EZHUR, 
NEAR 

PULLANIKKATT 
TEMPLE, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

171 31/12/2025 Suhara k shihabudheen (HSBN) KANNAN THODI, 
ATHAVANAD 

PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
679301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

172 31/12/2025 Asna Hiba U Yoosuf U (FTHR) 8/53, Uthalakkal House, 
Thanneerchal, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

173 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAYYERI, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

174 31/12/2025 BILAL MUHAMMED P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PULLANIKATT 
HOUSE, P C PADI 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

175 31/12/2025 NIVIL KRISHNA T SURESHBABU T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

176 31/12/2025 SEYYIDMUHAMMADSWIBGATHULLA 
THANGAL VT

ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODUVIL, 
BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

177 31/12/2025 RAJEENA MOHAMED ALI V T 
(FTHR)

10/206 VANIYAM 
THODI HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

178 31/12/2025 ASLAHA P ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

PANGADAN, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

179 31/12/2025 VELAYUDHAN CHOYI (FTHR) POOVANTHALA, 
KARINIRAPPU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

180 31/12/2025 Sarafunnisa  C SABAH MON (HSBN) KASTHURI, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

181 31/12/2025 FASEELA  P MOHAMMED 
KUTTY  P (FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

182 31/12/2025 K MOHAMED 
ASHRAF 

KUNCHU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

kottillingal, kollanpadi, 
ponnani, kollanpadi, 

679586, ponnani

  

183 31/12/2025 ANSILA C K ALIKUTTY  
CHANGANAKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHANGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

184 31/12/2025 RAYIN MULAKKAL ASYA (WIFE) 116 A1 MULAKKAL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

185 31/12/2025 Irfana K Mohamed Musthafa 
(HSBN)

Karinkappara House, 
Pattarndakkavu, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

186 31/12/2025 ISMAIL 
ARIMANICHOLA

KAMMED HAJEE 
ARIMANICHOLA 

(FTHR)

ARIMANICHOLA 
HOUSE, NERALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

187 31/12/2025 IRFANA RINSI P IBRAHIM  KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
THEKKAN 
KUTTOOR, 

THALAKAKD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

188 31/12/2025 ABDU SALIM MOHAMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

NELLOLI HOUSE, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

189 31/12/2025 HASANUL BASHARI MOHAMMED  
PARAMBAN (FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, TIRUR

  

190 31/12/2025 KHAIRUNNEESA 
RASHEED 

RASHEED  (HSBN) PERINCHERY 
HOUSE, KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

191 31/12/2025 JUNAID RAHMAN P 
V 

ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
V (FTHR)

PANDARA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTACHIRA, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

192 31/12/2025 BALKEES ABDUSSALAM 
(HSBN)

VELAKKATH HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

193 31/12/2025 SAMEERA T MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE A P 

(HSBN)

ALLAMPUTHUR 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

194 31/12/2025 SIDHEEQ ALAVI 
ATHIKKAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

07/361 
ATHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

195 31/12/2025 ABOOBACKER ENIKUTTY (FTHR) 14/165-A 
TEMBERIYARI, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

196 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEB P V 

ABDUL SATHAR P V 
(FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
KUTTIYAL ROAD, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR POST, 

676102, TIRUR

  

197 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED NASIH 
P 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KURUKKOL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

198 31/12/2025 HASKER K PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) 259/ KALLINGAL 
HOUSE, KOTT T S 

ROAD, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

199 31/12/2025 ROOBINSHA E P THAHIRA (MTHR) EDAKKULATH 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

200 31/12/2025 BEEKUTTY  
CHEVAPRA 

MOIDEEN (HSBN) CHEVAPRA HOUSE, 
KARUVATHUKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

201 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM SALIM N

ABDU SALIM (FTHR) NELLOLI HOUSE, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

202 31/12/2025 ABIDA C HARIS 
KALLUMOTTAKKAL 

(HSBN)

KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, THEKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

203 31/12/2025 NUJAIBA A ASADALI (HSBN) 11/148,THOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

204 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAHIS 
A P

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE A P 

(FTHR)

ALLAMPUTHUR 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

205 31/12/2025 SULTHAN ADNAS P AYOOB P (FTHR) POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

206 31/12/2025 MOHAMED RIFAI C 
K 

ABDURASAKH 
(FTHR)

Chakkantakath Kayyalil 
House, Pariyapuram, 
Vetttom, Pachattiri, 

676105, Tirur

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

207 31/12/2025 Mohmed Rayan T Basheer (FTHR) 11/A, Thekkankuttur, 
Vengalur, Vengalur, 

676102, Tirur

  

208 31/12/2025 RADHA VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

CHOONDAYIL PADI, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

209 31/12/2025 ASLAM P P AKBAR SADIQ 
(FTHR)

21/203A 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

210 31/12/2025 SARAMU UMMER (HSBN) ALLAMPUTHUR 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

211 31/12/2025 MUFEEDA A SALAM A (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KATTAMKUNNU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

212 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SEMEEL A T 

HABEEB RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

ALUMTHIRUTHI, 
KAITHAKKARA, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

213 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID 

SHAREEFA P (MTHR) CHATHANATHIL, 
ATHIRUMADA C H 

ROAD, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

214 31/12/2025 NIMA FATHIMA N ABDUL SHAMEER N 
(FTHR)

NELLITHALA 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676105, TIRUR

  

215 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SAHAN  V

SUHAIB V  (FTHR) VAYANADAN  
HOUSE, KUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

216 31/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN V BASHEER 
MOHAMED V (FTHR)

VALOOR HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

217 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
INSHAD K 

KADEEJA (MTHR) 05/142, KALLINGAL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

218 31/12/2025 BALKEES ABDUSSALAM 
(HSBN)

VELAKKATH HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

219 31/12/2025 FIDA PARVEEN RAHEEM (FTHR) 06/222-A 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHIRUMAD, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

220 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANAS T KUTTU T (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

221 31/12/2025 Saleem Saif T K MOHAMED ALI T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

222 31/12/2025 MAIMOONATH K K RASHEED (HSBN) PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, 

OTTUKARAPPURAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

223 31/12/2025 JIFNA  C K IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHAKKUM 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

224 31/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHERATTAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

225 31/12/2025 RASHEED POKKU (FTHR) PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, 

OTTIKARAPPURAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

226 31/12/2025 FARSEENA C V MUSTHAFA C V 
(FTHR)

152, CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NADUVATTAM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

227 31/12/2025 SHAFEEKHA T K Abdul Shareef (HSBN) Alungal House, 
KANANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

228 31/12/2025 ANSHA SALEENA (MTHR) KADALAYI HOUSE, 
KURUKKOLKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

229 31/12/2025 RASEENA BEEVI K P SAITH 
SHIHABUDHEENBUHARI 

V T (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, THIRUR

  

230 31/12/2025 UMMUSALMA HANEEFA (HSBN) UNGUNGAL HOUSE, 
THEKKE KALAM, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR PO, 

676307, TIRUR

  

231 31/12/2025 SHEBIN NIYAS K P ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

232 31/12/2025 ALFIYA C ANEESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHERATTAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

233 31/12/2025 NISHAM K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

234 31/12/2025 HASEENA B YOOSUF (HSBN) AMBAYAPPULLI 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

235 31/12/2025 Mirshana Hassan (FTHR) 02/610 Chittakath 
Variyathazhath, 

Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom P O, 
679571, Tirur

  

236 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RANEEM 

NAZAR E (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

237 31/12/2025 HUDA MARYAM K  KUNDIL ABDUL 
RAHIM (FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

238 31/12/2025 NUSAIBA P P HUSSAIN (FTHR) PERANJERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EZHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

239 31/12/2025 SAFWANA M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KANANCHERY, 

KALPKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

240 31/12/2025 FAHMIDA U P SHOUKATHALI K 
(HSBN)

KANTHATHIL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR POST, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

241 31/12/2025 SNEHA  T BHASKARAN (FTHR) THEKKANAT HOUSE, 
MUNDANCHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

242 31/12/2025 RIYAS K P HAMSA (FTHR) KANCHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 
KAKKADAVU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 
676101, TIRUR

  

243 31/12/2025 ABIDHA SULFATH ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

VILAKKATH HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

244 31/12/2025 RASIYA  N SHAFI (HSBN) ANAMKUNNATH, 
PULLUR, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

245 31/12/2025 HAJARA JIMSHY  FAHAD (HSBN) THATTARA 
VALAPPIL House, kott, 
tirur, TIRUR, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

246 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA E NAZAR (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

247 31/12/2025 AYISHABI KAKKAT HAMZAKUTTY HAJI 
(HSBN)

KODERI VALAPPIL, 
VENGALOOR, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

248 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHI SAFEER ALI  (FTHR) KARADAN, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKNCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

249 31/12/2025 SHAMNA SAFEER (HSBN) CHIRAKKUNATH 
HOUSE, 

KONNALLUR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

250 31/12/2025 FARISA THASNI  P MUHAMMED 
HASEEB K P (HSBN)

KILIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KARINIRAPPU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

251 31/12/2025 SAKEENA KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHUMMAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

252 31/12/2025 Fathima Minha T Muhammed Rafeeque T 
(FTHR)

Thekkarakath, Pullur, 
Thalakkad, Thekkan 

kuttoor, 676551, 
Thalakkad

  

253 31/12/2025 FASEELA T P HUSSAIN (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

254 31/12/2025 MUFEEDA MOL C MOHAMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

08/134 PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

THIRUNNAVAYA P 
O, 676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

255 31/12/2025 SULTHAN 
BADHUSHA 

RIYAS MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHEENIPARAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

256 31/12/2025 Shijith Krishnan Kutty (FTHR) Acharathopil, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, 676301, tirur

  

257 31/12/2025 MADHAVI KUTTAPPA (HSBN) PARARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

258 31/12/2025 ANSHIDHA K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KANNAYATH 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

259 31/12/2025 Ansifa T Moideen  Thuluvadath 
(FTHR)

Thuluvadath, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

260 31/12/2025 FEBINA JEBIN V K KHADAR V K (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
KAVUNGAL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

261 31/12/2025 DEVIKA C P PRAKASH T (FTHR) ALAMPATTA HOUSE, 
NAVODHAYAM, 

TRIKKANDIYOOR, 
TIRUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

262 31/12/2025 Anshidha T Moideen Thuluvadath 
(FTHR)

Thuluvadath, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

263 31/12/2025 SAMEER  SHAMSUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

MADAMPATT 
HOUSE, GOODSHED 

ROAD, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

264 31/12/2025 HILAR K K MAIMOONA (MTHR) KANHIRAMKATTIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

265 31/12/2025 ALFAZ AHAMMED C ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
676104, TIRUR

  

266 31/12/2025 HASOONATH NISHA 
K

ALI KALODI (FTHR) KALODI, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

267 31/12/2025 hydru  koya thayyil kadengal  
(FTHR)

thayyil kadengal, 
kandampara, 

ananthavoor, kanmanam 
thekkumuri, 676551, 

tirur

  

268 31/12/2025 JUNAID M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

269 31/12/2025 Muhammed Risal IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) Kallana Parambil, 
Vairamkode, 
Ananthavoor, 

Vairamkode, 676301, 
Tirur

  

270 31/12/2025 FAIZAL K P MUMTHAS (WIFE) KATTAYATT 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI, 

TIRUR, POOKKAYIL, 
676107, TIRUR

  

271 31/12/2025 AHMAD SHAMMAS T ABDUL JALEEL T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

272 31/12/2025 FATHIMA HAFNA K ARIF KUNDUVAYIL 
(FTHR)

427 KUNDUVAYIL 
HIOUSE, 

KOOTTADAMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

273 31/12/2025 Afiya Rahma K K Nazar (FTHR) Kaithini Kadavath, 
Muthur, Tirur, Tirur, 

676101, Tirur

  

274 31/12/2025 FASNA FARHAN AHAMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VETTIL, 
VAKKAD, VAKKAD, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

275 31/12/2025 HASSAN V POCKER 
VILAKKATHODDI 

(FTHR)

VARIKKODATH, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBLIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  

276 31/12/2025 REFA FEBIN P MUJEEB P (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
NERALA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

277 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V 

BASHEER (FTHR) VEVUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

278 31/12/2025 NEHRIN NIZAB NIZAB 
PUTHIYAKATH 

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
(FTHR)

RINZ, RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

279 31/12/2025 MOIDEEN 
KADAVATH

AVATHALU 
KADAVATH (FTHR)

11/385-A KADAVATH, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

280 31/12/2025 Fousiya C Shoukhath Kunnakat 
(HSBN)

Kunnakat House, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

281 31/12/2025 FADHIYA RASHA MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA A K 

(FTHR)

7/83 A , ATHIYATHIL 
KARATTIL HOUSE, S 

I O - PULLURAL 
ROAD, THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR 

PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

282 31/12/2025 FATHIMA HUDHA T  ZAINUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

283 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL  K

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKALATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

284 31/12/2025 ZAREENA K T MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL T (HSBN)

THAIKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, POOKAYIL, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

285 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL N

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

11/380 NARAKKAD, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

286 31/12/2025 MUHSINA THESNI A 
K 

MOHAMED 
THAREEQ N (HSBN)

NEELIYAT HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

287 31/12/2025 SAIDATH 
FATHIMATHU 

ZUHRA K P 

SAYYED RASHIDH V 
T (HSBN)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPPU, 
VETTICHIRA, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

288 31/12/2025 ABDURAZAK 
PARAMBADAN 

MOHAMED 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN, 
AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

289 31/12/2025 Nafeesathul Misriya Mohamed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Kizhedathil House, 
Pazhamkulangara, Tirur, 

Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

290 31/12/2025 shamnad salmath (MTHR) 111 a, parammalangadi, 
valavanoor, 

parammalangadi, 
676551, tirur

  

291 31/12/2025 NEHRIN NIZAB NIZAB 
PUTHIYAKATH 

PUTHENVEETTIL 
(FTHR)

3/370 A, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

292 31/12/2025 Divya c o Vishnu p (HSBN) CHERIYA OTTOLIL, 
SWAMI PADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

293 31/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNA K YUSUF  K (FTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
NADUVILANGADI, 

TIRUR, POOKKAYIL, 
676107, TIRUR

  

294 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K T

MOHAMED 
KUMMALIL 

THAZHATHETHIL 
(FTHR)

KUMMALIL 
THAZHATHETHIL 

HOUSE, IQBAL 
NAGAR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

295 31/12/2025 Sahna Share Umair T P (HSBN) 4/539,ThalaParambil 
House, Punnathala, 

kurumbathoor, 
Punnathala, 676552, tirur

  

296 31/12/2025 Febna Shery Ibrahim (FTHR) Parakunnath, Para, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

297 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEMUDHEEN 

K P 

MUHAMMED 
KAMOOL FAISI 

(FTHR)

KARUNATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

VALIYAPARAPPUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

298 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SUMIN E N MOHAMED SUBAIR 
E N (FTHR)

ELANECHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR
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299 31/12/2025 FARSSINA SERI P K HYDER ALI 
ELANECHIYIL (HSBN)

ELANECHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

300 31/12/2025 Fidha Jabin M P Abdul Kareem M P 
(FTHR)

Melepeediyekkal, 
Cheravannur, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

301 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM P 

KAMARUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PERINCHERI, 
paravannur west, 
kalpakanchery, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, tirur

  

302 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL E N

MEHAROOF E N 
(FTHR)

ELENECHIYIL 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  

303 31/12/2025 FINSHIDA T O SHAMSHAD RASHID 
(HSBN)

ALAYANKADAVATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

304 31/12/2025 DHILSHANA P LIYAKATH HUSSAIN 
P (FTHR)

PANANGATTU 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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